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9A Rieger, Cedric

588

6 29,28,30,29,29

1/4 Finale Halbfinale

Goldfinale

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2017
Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Hof 10. - 12. März 2017

Recurve Herren

1. Platz

2. Platz

SSV Karlsbad Quali.

16 9B Rudow, Marc

568

4 28,29,29,29,29

SV 79 Tiefenbach Quali.

9

10A Keune, Frank

573

6 30,30,28

BSV Toxophilus Quali.

8 10B Hillebrecht, Markus

573

28,28,27

SV BG Hanau Quali.

5

11A Tuchscherer, Dirk

576

6 30,26,27,28

Kölner Klub für Bog Quali.

12 11B Jacob, Eike

570

2 28,27,26,27

SG Freiburg Quali.

13

12A Gölz, Dominic

570

6 30,29,28,28,29 T:10

BCVS Villingen-Sch Quali.

4 12B Rohrberg, Sebastian

578

5 29,29,29,30,28 T:10

SV Dauelsen Quali.

3

13A Weckmüller, Maximi

579

6 28,30,28,29,28 T:9

FBG Werratal Esch Quali.

14 13B Kindermann, Volker

568

5 30,25,28,28,29 T:9

BS Nürtingen Quali.

11

14A Maier, Johannes

572

6 30,30,29

Edelweiß Thierhaupt Quali.

6 14B Keib, Heiko

576

28,28,28

SV Dauelsen Quali.

7

15A Wieser, Felix

574

7 29,29,28,29,30

FSG Tacherting Quali.

10 15B Winkelmeyer, Lukas

572

3 27,28,29,29,29

Sherwood BSC Her Quali.

15

16A Neyer, Marius

568

4 29,30,27,29,27

Sherwood BSC Her Quali.

2 16B Schatursunow, Rich

579

6 30,28,28,28,29

Blankenfelder BS 08 Quali.

9 Rieger, Cedric 7 29,29,30,30

SSV Karlsbad

10 Keune, Frank 1 28,29,26,28

BSV Toxophilus

11 Tuchscherer, Dirk 5 27,29,29,28,28 T:10

Kölner Klub für Bog

12 Gölz, Dominic 6 28,28,29,27,29 T:10

BCVS Villingen-Sch

13 Weckmüller, Maximi 4 30,28,29,29,29

FBG Werratal Esch

14 Maier, Johannes 6 30,30,30,28,29

Edelweiß Thierhaupt

15 Wieser, Felix 4 29,29,29,29,29

FSG Tacherting

16 Schatursunow, Rich 6 30,27,29,30,29

Blankenfelder BS 08

13 Rieger, Cedric 7 29,30,28,29,29

SSV Karlsbad

14 Gölz, Dominic 3 30,28,28,27,26

BCVS Villingen-Sch

15 Maier, Johannes 3 28,28,27,27,28

Edelweiß Thierhaupt

16 Schatursunow, Rich 7 29,27,29,27,29

Blankenfelder BS 08

17 Schatursunow, Rich 6 29,28,30,30,28 T:10

Blankenfelder BS 08

19 Rieger, Cedric 5 29,28,30,29,29 T:10

SSV Karlsbad

17 Gölz, Dominic 6 28,29,28,27,29

BCVS Villingen-Sch

19 Maier, Johannes 4 29,27,28,27,26

Edelweiß Thierhaupt

Bronzefinal
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Hof 10. - 12. März 2017

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2017

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

Recurve Herren

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Schatursunow, Richard Blankenfelder BS 08 5791 . 6766

Rieger, Cedric SSV Karlsbad 5882 . 5776

Gölz, Dominic BCVS Villingen-Schwenn 5703 . 6366

Maier, Johannes Edelweiß Thierhaupten 5724 . 4366

Tuchscherer, Dirk Kölner Klub für Bogensp 5765 . (141)56

Wieser, Felix FSG Tacherting 5746 . (145)47

Weckmüller, Maximilian FBG Werratal Eschwege 579. (145)46

Keune, Frank BSV Toxophilus 5738 . (111)16

Rohrberg, Sebastian SV Dauelsen 5789 . 5

Kindermann, Volker BS Nürtingen 568 5

Neyer, Marius Sherwood BSC Herne 568 4

Rudow, Marc SV 79 Tiefenbach 568 4

Winkelmeyer, Lukas Sherwood BSC Herne 572 3

Jacob, Eike SG Freiburg 570 2

Hillebrecht, Markus SV BG Hanau 573 0

Keib, Heiko SV Dauelsen 576 0
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1/8 Finale

20A Bauer, Katharina

574

6 29,28,28

1/4 Finale Halbfinale
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Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Hof 10. - 12. März 2017

Recurve Damen

3. Platz

4. Platz

BSG Raubling Quali.

16 20B Kräter, Sarah

545

25,26,27

BSC BB Berlin Quali.

9

21A Heilig, Claudia

551

6 29,29,28,28,29

KKS Kirrlach Quali.

8 21B Kühl, Isabel

553

4 27,28,30,30,26

Müllroser Sgi Quali.

5

22A Pepperl, Jutta

555

2 27,26,28,27

TV Spaden Quali.

12 22B Lemke, Jana

548

6 28,29,18,28

SV Bassum.von.184 Quali.

13

23A Paul, Annika

547

6 28,20,28,27,26

BSC Bottrop Quali.

4 23B Herd, Simone

556

4 27,27,27,27,26

Oldenburger.Schütz Quali.

3

24A Kreipe, Andrea

557

6 28,27,29

Polizei-SV Braunsch Quali.

14 24B Moschner, Rabea

545

25,24,23

CfB Soest Quali.

11

25A Hainz-Nitsche, Silke

549

6 30,26,28,28,29 T:10

SV Deutsch-Evern Quali.

6 25B Kessler, Elisabeth

554

5 29,28,30,28,28 T:9

SG Zell i.W. Quali.

7

26A Schmidt, Verena

554

6 29,30,27,26,27 T:8

RSV Detmold-Klüt Quali.

10 26B Schüttler, Annett

550

5 28,29,27,27,29 T:7

BSC Schmallenberg Quali.

15

27A von Schilling, Dr. Ut

545

1 17,27,29,27

SG Ahlten Quali.

2 27B Kroppen, Michelle

569

7 28,30,29,29

SV GutsMuths Jena Quali.

20 Bauer, Katharina 6 28,28,27,28

BSG Raubling

21 Heilig, Claudia 2 26,27,28,27

KKS Kirrlach

22 Lemke, Jana 6 29,30,27,28,28

SV Bassum.von.184

23 Paul, Annika 4 29,30,19,28,28

BSC Bottrop

24 Kreipe, Andrea 6 29,28,24,28

Polizei-SV Braunsch

25 Hainz-Nitsche, Silke 2 28,26,25,24

SV Deutsch-Evern

26 Schmidt, Verena 3 26,29,24,29,27

RSV Detmold-Klüt

27 Kroppen, Michelle 7 29,28,30,29,28

SV GutsMuths Jena

20 Bauer, Katharina 6 30,30,29,29

BSG Raubling

21 Lemke, Jana 2 27,28,30,26

SV Bassum.von.184

22 Kreipe, Andrea 7 25,29,28,27,28

Polizei-SV Braunsch

23 Kroppen, Michelle 3 26,26,28,26,28

SV GutsMuths Jena

17 Bauer, Katharina 6 28,28,28

BSG Raubling

19 Kreipe, Andrea 24,27,27

Polizei-SV Braunsch

17 Kroppen, Michelle 6 28,28,27,28

SV GutsMuths Jena

19 Lemke, Jana 2 26,28,27,15

SV Bassum.von.184

Bronzefinal
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Recurve Damen

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Bauer, Katharina BSG Raubling 5741 . 6666

Kreipe, Andrea Polizei-SV Braunschweig 5572 . 0766

Kroppen, Michelle SV GutsMuths Jena 5693 . 6377

Lemke, Jana SV Bassum.von.1848 5484 . 2266

Paul, Annika BSC Bottrop 5475 . (134)46

Schmidt, Verena RSV Detmold-Klüt 5546 . (135)36

Heilig, Claudia KKS Kirrlach 5517 . (108)26

Hainz-Nitsche, Silke SV Deutsch-Evern 5498 . (103)26

Kessler, Elisabeth SG Zell i.W. 5549 . 5

Schüttler, Annett BSC Schmallenberg 550 5

Kühl, Isabel Müllroser Sgi 553 4

Herd, Simone Oldenburger.Schützen 556 4

Pepperl, Jutta TV Spaden 555 2

von Schilling, Dr. Ute SG Ahlten 545 1

Moschner, Rabea CfB Soest 545 0

Kräter, Sarah BSC BB Berlin 545 0
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